
Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Sunday, June 15, 2014

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Keith Van HousenJudge:

24 14Jump Height = # of dogs

24020 Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha HonakerAXA

24013 Uno, German Shorthaired Pointer, Lorie CrainAXA

24015 Deacon Blues, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyAXB

24012 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXB

24011 Riva, German Shorthaired Pointer, Lori BielawaAXB

24010 Quint, Golden Retriever, Mary HofelichAXB

24009 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXB

24008 Lincoln, Standard Poodle, Debby Du BayAXB

24007 Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXB

24006 Sebeka, Border Collie, Kimberly SmithAXB

24004 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXB

24003 Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingAXB

24002 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXB

24001 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineAXB

20 47Jump Height = # of dogs

20040 Aggie, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalAXA

20036 Lucy, Labrador Retriever, Christine DankerAXA

20019 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXA

20018 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXA

20014 Sherman, Australian Shepherd, Kelly BowieAXA

20011 Una, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXA

20007 Murk, Bearded Collie, Nancy ReichAXA

20057 Cheyne, Collie, Joany WhiteAXPA

20027 Grady, Labrador Retriever, Bridget KennedyAXPA

20056 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20055 Journey, Brittany, Andrea LeeAXB

20054 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20051 Kylan, Standard Schnauzer, Marcia DawsonAXB

20050 Strummer, Boxer, Jill ViggianiAXB

20047 Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne MeadowsAXB

20045 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

AXB

20044 Bella, Labrador Retriever, Jennifer AntalAXB

20042 Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana HenryAXB

20038 Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyAXB

20037 Radar, Labrador Retriever, Joann BoomhowerAXB

20035 Ziva, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAXB

20032 Sunshine, Golden Retriever, Joanne MeadowsAXB

20031 Jaxon, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAXB

20026 Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20024 Breezey, All American, Jill NestorAXB

20023 Summit, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXB

20022 Danablu, Whippet, Patty EwingAXB

20021 Frisco, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXB

20016 Puffin, Australian Shepherd, Kara GroganAXB

20015 Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXB

20013 Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann KatzwinkelAXB

20012 Kate, Border Collie, Patricia DoyleAXB

20010 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20009 Lulu, Border Collie, Juliet WeissbergAXB

20006 Sassy, Australian Shepherd, Barbara MongeonAXB

20005 Julie, Collie, Anne HartranftAXB

20004 Grace Marie, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingAXB

20003 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20002 Freddie, Border Collie, Juliet WeissbergAXB

20001 Rune, Bearded Collie, Nancy ReichAXB

20058 Pumpkin, Vizsla, Denise CormierAXPB

20052 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielAXPB

20043 Peach, Irish Setter, Terri TurnerAXPB

20034 Spencer, English Setter, Faith GroganAXPB

20033 Flicka, Pointer, Nancy OglesbyAXPB

20030 Jazzi, Irish Setter, James A Turner AXPB

20029 Newton, German Short Haired Pointer, Lorie Crain AXPB

16 27Jump Height = # of dogs

16014 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXA

16032 Geoffrey, English Springer Spaniel, Tom FishAXPA

16022 Willis, All American, Sally RojekAXPA

16020 Robin, Border Collie, Carl Specht AXPA

16037 Tanner, Cocker Spaniel, Anne HeupelAXB

16036 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXB

16031 Squeegee, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXB

16030 Tessie, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar 

Webster

AXB

16029 Navy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXB

16028 Please, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalAXB

16027 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayAXB

16026 Dash, Miniature Poodle, Judy BreaultAXB

16025 Hopper, Australian Cattle Dog, Jill NestorAXB

16023 Selah, Keeshond, Kimberly SmithAXB

16021 Silly, All American, Kathleen PoveyAXB

Page 1 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Sunday, June 15, 2014

16018 Tat, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXB

16017 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16015 TeePee, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXB

16013 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

16010 Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAXB

16008 Carina, Border Collie, Caryn TindalAXB

16007 Cruiser, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAXB

16005 Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXB

16033 Brazen, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Caryn 

Tindal

AXPB

16003 Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXPB

16002 Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXPB

16001 Orso, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXPB

12 20Jump Height = # of dogs

12019 Bear, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joanne SmithAXA

12017 Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith GroganAXA

12028 Kit, Shetland Sheepdog, Cassandra LamotheAXPA

12026 Luigi, Poodle, Lois FrickeAXB

12025 Pee Wee, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXB

12024 JJ, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXB

12023 Cheerio, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXB

12022 Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXB

12021 Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziAXB

12020 Kyla, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Donna TessitoreAXB

12016 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXB

12014 Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXB

12011 Casey, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy ReardonAXB

12003 Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAXB

12002 Sienna, Shetland Sheepdog, Harald WittingAXB

12001 Carly, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAXB

12013 Breeze, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Caryn 

Tindal

AXPB

12010 Tanya, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar 

Webster

AXPB

12005 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAXPB

12004 Zeeba, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen SpechtAXPB

8 12Jump Height = # of dogs

8020 Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXA

8011 Rory, Chihuahua, Bridget KennedyAXA

8008 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXB

8006 Raini, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAXB

8021 Tucker, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Donna 

Tessitore

AXPB

8012 Ranger, Manchester Terrier, Cathy BraunAXPB

8009 Checkers, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Caryn TindalAXPB

8005 Ash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott HunterAXPB

8004 Dylan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara TepleskyAXPB

8003 Tinker, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAXPB

8002 Sunny, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXPB

8001 Dolly, Shetland Sheepdog, Harold  WittingAXPB

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4002 Charm, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Caryn TindalAXPB

4001 Evie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Patricia SoppAXPB

Standard Open/Open P

Keith Van HousenJudge:

20 11Jump Height = # of dogs

20061 Vienna, Border Collie, Pam BartlettOA

20060 Misty, Whippet, Dale HealyOA

20059 Shine, Border Collie, Ashley PorterOA

20046 Coriander, Labrador Retriever, Bob MasonOA

20025 Hokie, All American, Anne BazilwichOA

20017 Savvy, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsOA

20008 Pic, Bearded Collie, Nancy ReichOA

20062 Sooner, Bouvier Des Flandres, Andie NewmanOAP

20041 Macy, Flat Coated Retriever, Cindy SengenbergerOAP

20039 Finley, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McLaughlin-

Wager

OAP

20028 Wren, Standard Poodle, Terry LindseyOAP

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16038 Risk, Shetland Sheepdog, Cassandra LamotheOA

16019 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoOA

16016 Scarlet, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoOA

16011 Axelle, Shetland Sheepdog, Virginia ThompsonOA

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12015 Luca, Cocker Spaniel, Anne HeupelOA

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8030 Zsa Zsa, Japanese Chin, Judith JohnsonOA

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4005 Shadow, Papillon, Mary Grace Von CalioOAP

Page 2 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Sunday, June 15, 2014

Standard Novice A/B/P

Keith Van HousenJudge:

26 3Jump Height = # of dogs

26002 Goku, All American, Hannah ContoisNAA

26001 Milo, Belgian Malinois, Jennifer KachajianNAA

26003 Rumor, Border Collie, Ashley PorterNAB

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24016 Sylvie, Belgian Tervuren, Cassy LamotheNAB

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20063 Allie, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Elaine 

Bloom

NAB

20064 Louis, Standard Poodle, Joan Fox-CotaNAP

20053 Bryn, German Shepherd Dog, Amy RussellNAP

20049 Dodger, Flat Coated Retriever, Cindy SengenbergerNAP

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16050 Spring, All American, Susan HouleNAA

16039 Mery L, Border Collie, Pam BartlettNAB

16012 Gusto, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliNAB

16034 E-Z, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Caryn NAP

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12006 Brooks, All American, Patti EvansNAB

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8010 Speedy, Chihuahua, Mary Grace Von CalioNAB

8023 Snoopy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Zoey TrenkleNAP

8022 Kirby, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marty AbairNAP

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4006 Maggie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marty AbairNAP

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Keith Van HousenJudge:

24 13Jump Height = # of dogs

24013 Uno, German Shorthaired Pointer, Lorie CrainAXJA

24015 Deacon Blues, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyAXJB

24012 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXJB

24011 Riva, German Shorthaired Pointer, Lori BielawaAXJB

24010 Quint, Golden Retriever, Mary HofelichAXJB

24009 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXJB

24008 Lincoln, Standard Poodle, Debby Du BayAXJB

24007 Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell ThorpeAXJB

24006 Sebeka, Border Collie, Kimberly SmithAXJB

24004 Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrAXJB

24003 Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingAXJB

24002 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXJB

24001 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineAXJB

20 45Jump Height = # of dogs

20040 Aggie, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalAXJA

20036 Lucy, Labrador Retriever, Christine DankerAXJA

20019 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJA

20018 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJA

20014 Sherman, Australian Shepherd, Kelly BowieAXJA

20011 Una, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsAXJA

20007 Murk, Bearded Collie, Nancy ReichAXJA

20052 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielAJPA

20056 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20055 Journey, Brittany, Andrea LeeAXJB

20054 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20051 Kylan, Standard Schnauzer, Marcia DawsonAXJB

20050 Strummer, Boxer, Jill ViggianiAXJB

20047 Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne MeadowsAXJB

20045 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

AXJB

20044 Bella, Labrador Retriever, Jennifer AntalAXJB

20042 Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana HenryAXJB

20038 Koli, Labrador Retriever, Elaine HumphreyAXJB

20037 Radar, Labrador Retriever, Joann BoomhowerAXJB

20035 Ziva, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAXJB

20032 Sunshine, Golden Retriever, Joanne MeadowsAXJB

20031 Jaxon, Brittany, Sharon BuehlerAXJB

20026 Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20024 Breezey, All American, Jill NestorAXJB

20023 Summit, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXJB

20022 Danablu, Whippet, Patty EwingAXJB

20021 Frisco, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXJB

20016 Puffin, Australian Shepherd, Kara GroganAXJB

20015 Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXJB

20013 Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann KatzwinkelAXJB

20012 Kate, Border Collie, Patricia DoyleAXJB

20010 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20009 Lulu, Border Collie, Juliet WeissbergAXJB

Page 3 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Sunday, June 15, 2014

20006 Sassy, Australian Shepherd, Barbara MongeonAXJB

20005 Julie, Collie, Anne HartranftAXJB

20004 Grace Marie, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingAXJB

20003 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20002 Freddie, Border Collie, Juliet WeissbergAXJB

20001 Rune, Bearded Collie, Nancy ReichAXJB

20058 Pumpkin, Vizsla, Denise CormierAJPB

20043 Peach, Irish Setter, Terri TurnerAJPB

20034 Spencer, English Setter, Faith GroganAJPB

20033 Flicka, Pointer, Nancy OglesbyAJPB

20030 Jazzi, Irish Setter, James A Turner AJPB

20029 Newton, German Short Haired Pointer, Lorie Crain AJPB

16 27Jump Height = # of dogs

16014 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJA

16010 Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAXJA

16020 Robin, Border Collie, Carl Specht AJPA

16037 Tanner, Cocker Spaniel, Anne HeupelAXJB

16036 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXJB

16031 Squeegee, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXJB

16030 Tessie, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar 

Webster

AXJB

16029 Navy, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Sue 

Barnett

AXJB

16028 Please, Brittany, Wendy ArchinalAXJB

16027 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayAXJB

16026 Dash, Miniature Poodle, Judy BreaultAXJB

16025 Hopper, Australian Cattle Dog, Jill NestorAXJB

16023 Selah, Keeshond, Kimberly SmithAXJB

16021 Silly, All American, Kathleen PoveyAXJB

16018 Tat, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXJB

16017 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16015 TeePee, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXJB

16013 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

16008 Carina, Border Collie, Caryn TindalAXJB

16007 Cruiser, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAXJB

16005 Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXJB

16035 Skippy, Collie, Mary ValentineAJPB

16033 Brazen, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Caryn 

Tindal

AJPB

16022 Willis, All American, Sally RojekAJPB

16003 Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAJPB

16002 Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAJPB

16001 Orso, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAJPB

12 21Jump Height = # of dogs

12019 Bear, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joanne SmithAXJA

12017 Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith GroganAXJA

12028 Kit, Shetland Sheepdog, Cassandra LamotheAJPA

12026 Luigi, Poodle, Lois FrickeAXJB

12025 Pee Wee, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXJB

12024 JJ, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXJB

12023 Cheerio, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXJB

12022 Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXJB

12021 Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziAXJB

12020 Kyla, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Donna TessitoreAXJB

12016 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXJB

12014 Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXJB

12011 Casey, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy ReardonAXJB

12003 Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAXJB

12002 Sienna, Shetland Sheepdog, Harald WittingAXJB

12001 Carly, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAXJB

12030 Whiskey, Brittany, Andrea LeeAJPB

12013 Breeze, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Caryn 

Tindal

AJPB

12010 Tanya, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar 

Webster

AJPB

12005 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAJPB

12004 Zeeba, Shetland Sheepdog, Helen SpechtAJPB

8 12Jump Height = # of dogs

8020 Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXJA

8011 Rory, Chihuahua, Bridget KennedyAXJA

8008 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXJB

8006 Raini, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAXJB

8014 Charlie, Cocker Spaniel, Anne HeupelAJPB

8012 Ranger, Manchester Terrier, Cathy BraunAJPB

8009 Checkers, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Caryn TindalAJPB

8005 Ash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott HunterAJPB

8004 Dylan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Barbara TepleskyAJPB

8003 Tinker, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAJPB

8002 Sunny, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAJPB

8001 Dolly, Shetland Sheepdog, Harold  WittingAJPB

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4002 Charm, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Caryn TindalAJPB

4001 Evie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Patricia SoppAJPB

Page 4 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Sunday, June 15, 2014

Jumpers Open/Open P

Keith Van HousenJudge:

26 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26003 Rumor, Border Collie, Ashley PorterOAJ

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24020 Eli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Samantha HonakerOAJ

24005 Melissa, Borzoi, Chris DankerOAJ

20 9Jump Height = # of dogs

20061 Vienna, Border Collie, Pam BartlettOAJ

20060 Misty, Whippet, Dale HealyOAJ

20046 Coriander, Labrador Retriever, Bob MasonOAJ

20025 Hokie, All American, Anne BazilwichOAJ

20017 Savvy, Australian Shepherd, Terri CollinsOAJ

20062 Sooner, Bouvier Des Flandres, Andie NewmanOJP

20041 Macy, Flat Coated Retriever, Cindy SengenbergerOJP

20027 Grady, Labrador Retriever, Bridget KennedyOJP

20020 Shuie, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan LinnemayrOJP

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16038 Risk, Shetland Sheepdog, Cassandra LamotheOAJ

16019 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoOAJ

16016 Scarlet, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoOAJ

16011 Axelle, Shetland Sheepdog, Virginia ThompsonOAJ

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12015 Luca, Cocker Spaniel, Anne HeupelOAJ

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8030 Zsa Zsa, Japanese Chin, Judith JohnsonOAJ

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4006 Maggie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marty AbairOJP

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Keith Van HousenJudge:

26 2Jump Height = # of dogs

26002 Goku, All American, Hannah ContoisNAJA

26001 Milo, Belgian Malinois, Jennifer KachajianNAJA

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24016 Sylvie, Belgian Tervuren, Cassy LamotheNAJB

20 7Jump Height = # of dogs

20063 Allie, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Elaine 

Bloom

NAJB

20059 Shine, Border Collie, Ashley PorterNAJB

20008 Pic, Bearded Collie, Nancy ReichNAJB

20053 Bryn, German Shepherd Dog, Amy RussellNAJP

20049 Dodger, Flat Coated Retriever, Cindy SengenbergerNAJP

20039 Finley, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McLaughlin-

Wager

NAJP

20028 Wren, Standard Poodle, Terry LindseyNAJP

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16050 Spring, All American, Susan HouleNAJA

16039 Mery L, Border Collie, Pam BartlettNAJB

16012 Gusto, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliNAJB

16040 Gabe, All American, Elaine BloomNAJP

16034 E-Z, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Caryn NAJP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12018 Aimee, Italian Greyhound, Mary Grace Von CalioNAJB

12006 Brooks, All American, Patti EvansNAJB

8 4Jump Height = # of dogs

8024 Renny, Norfolk Terrier, Mary Ellen SheedyNAJA

8010 Speedy, Chihuahua, Mary Grace Von CalioNAJB

8023 Snoopy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Zoey TrenkleNAJP

8022 Kirby, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marty AbairNAJP

Page 5 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.


